9                                               FOR ASSISTANCE: 800-634-0007
PARABOLIC LOUVERS (optional)
REDUCE GLARE and CONTROLS
LIGHT DIRECTION
ACRYLIC or
BOROSILICATE
GLASS TUBES
THESE DURABLE RL TUBULAR FLUORESCENTS ARE IDEAL FOR ILLUMINATING HARD-TO-REACH AREAS EVEN

contact Customer Service for additional
information.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
RL70 models with built-in ballasts each requires two
brackets - (All models are shipped without cord.)
AWDCE-118, 24V, DC, Glass (11.3")       112-153-001
RL70CE-118, 120V, Glass (18.9")           041-803-015
RL70CE-118, 120V, Acrylic (18.9")          041-803-016
RL70CV-118, 120V, Acrylic (17.6")          108-500-000
RL70CV-118, 120V, Glass (17.6")           108-500-001
RL70CE-124, 120-277V, 50/60Hz,          108-670-000
Acrylic (26.7")
RL70CE-124, 120-277V, 50/60Hz,          108-670-001
Glass (26.7")
RL70CV-124, 120V, Acrylic (23.6")          108-510-000
RL70CV-124, 120V, Glass (23.6")           108-510-001
RL70CE-136, 120-277V, 50/60Hz,         108-680-000
Acrylic (31")
RL70CE-136, 120-277V, 50/60Hz,         108-680-001
Glass (31")
RL70E-254, 120V, Glass (67.4")             138-449-001
RL70E-239, 120-277V, 50/60Hz,         138-450-000
Acrylic (52.7")
RL70E-239, 120-277V, 50-60Hz,       138-450-001
Glass (52.7")
RL70E-224, 120-277V, 50/60Hz,          138-451-000
Acrylic (41.2")
RL70E-224, 120-277V, 50/60Hz,       138-451-001
Glass (41.2")
RL70 Electronic Ballast Series Each RL requires two
brackets (All models are shipped without cord.)
RL70E-118, 24V, 50/60Hz AC,      111-650-000
Acrylic (36.9")
RL70CE-124, 24V, DC,       111-440-013
Acrylic, (23.6")
RL70CE-124, 24V, DC,       111-440-012

horizontally and vertically to meet
various application requirements.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
RL70 Series with built-in electronic ballast and built-in
mounting brackets. (All models are shipped without cordset)
RL70E-117, 120-277V, 50/60Hz,  128-100-000
Acrylic (40.6")
RL70E-117, 120-277V, 50/60Hz,  128-100-001
Glass (40.6")
RL70E-125, 120-277V, 50/60Hz,  128-110-000
Acrylic (52.6")
RL70E-125, 120-277V, 50/60Hz,  128-110-001
Glass (52.6")
RL70E-132, 120-277V, 50/60Hz,
Acrylic (65.2") 128-120-000
RL70E-132, 120-277V, 50/60Hz,
Glass (65.2") 128-120-001
RL40 and RL70 Remote Ballast Series -
Each RL requires two brackets (All models are shipped
without cordset)
AWDCE-118, 24V, DC, Glass (11.3")     112-153-001
RL70C-118 S, Acrylic (14.4")      108-210-000
RL70C-118 S, Glass (14.4")      108-210-001
RL70C-124 S, Acrylic (17.6")      108-470-000
RL70C-124 S, Glass (17.6")      108-470-001
RL70C-136 S, Acrylic (20.7")      108-620-000
RL70C-136 S, Glass (20.7")      108-620-001
RL70-136 S, Acrylic (53.6")      108-710-000
RL70-136 S, Glass (53.6")      108-710-001
RL70-239 S, Acrylic (41.6")      138-453-000
RL70-239 S, Glass (41.6")      138-453-001
RL70-224 S, Acrylic (29.6")      138-454-000
RL70-224 S, Glass (29.6")      138-454-001
RL40-154 S, Acrylic (50")      138-455-000
RL40-154 S, Glass (50")      138-455-001
RL40-139 S, Acrylic (38.2")      138-456-000
RL40-139 S, Glass (38.2")      138-456-001
RL40-124 S, Acrylic (26.4")      138-457-000
RL40-124 S, Glass (26.4")      138-457-001
RL40-132 S, Acrylic (52.3")      138-458-000
RL40-132 S, Glass (52.3")      138-458-001
RL40-125 S, Acrylic (41.1")      138-459-000
RL40-125 S, Glass (41.1")      138-459-001
RL40-117 S, Acrylic (29.1")      138-460-000
RL40-117 S, Glass (29.1")      138-460-001
RL70 Series remote ballast models with built-in mounting
brackets. (All models are shipped without ballasts
and cordset)
RL70-117 S, Acrylic (30.9") 128-130-000
RL70-117 S, Glass (30.9") 128-130-001
RL70-125 S, Acrylic (42.9") 128-140-000
RL70-125 S, Glass (42.9") 128-140-001
RL70-132 S, Acrylic (54.9") 128-150-000
RL70-132 S, Glass (54.9") 128-150-001
FEATURES
• RL70V models are provided with built-in
magnetic or electronic ballasts to fit specific

TUBULAR FLUORESCENTS
RL70 All-in-One
ORDERING INFORMATION:
"All-in-one" pre-wired RL70 SERIES with
linear fluorescent lamps and built-in ballast,
mounting brackets and cordset.
RL70E-117, 120-277V,            128-100-900
Acrylic (40.6”)
RL70E-117, 120-277V,            128-100-901
Glass (40.6")
RL70E-125, 120-277V,            128-110-900
Acrylic (52.6")
RL70E-125, 120-277V,            128-110-901
Glass (52.6")
RL70E-132, 120-277V,            128-120-900
Acrylic (64.6")
RL70E-132, 120-277V,            128-120-901
Glass (64.6")
RL70CV-118, 120V, 60Hz,       108-500-M00
Acrylic (17.6")
RL70CV-118, 120V, 60Hz,       108-500-M01
Glass (17.6")
RL70CE-124,120-277V,           108-670-M00
50/60Hz, Acrylic (23.6")
RL70CE-124, 120-277V,          108-670M01
50/60Hz, Glass (23.6")
RL70CE-136, 120-277V,          108-680-M00
50/60Hz, Acrylic (31")
RL70CE-136, 120-277V,          108-680-M01
50/60Hz, Glass (31")
RL70E-117 “All-in-One”
with built-in ballast,
brackets and cordset.
Louver Kits are available.
Waterproof IP67 rated
RL70H SERIES: REAR POSITION BALLAST WATERPROOF
TUBULAR FLUORESCENTS
ORDERING INFORMATION:
RL70H Series includes: Built-in electronic
ballast and built-in mounting brackets. All
models shipped without cordsets.
RL70CE-136H, 110-230V,          619-063-010
50-60 Hz, Acrylic (23")
w/louver, A end caps
RL70CE-136H, 110-230V,          619-063-011
50-60 Hz, Glass (23")